
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

St.Nr.

200

211

204

209

205

202

203

259

217

208

206

214

220

218

212

226

215

233

207

250

216

227

252

210

228

242

224

246

229

UCI Code

GER 20000217

DEN 20010217

GER 20000202

GER 20000228

GER 20000106

GER 20010121

GER 20000522

GER 20000205

GER 20001208

GER 20010217

GER 20001008

GER 20000401

GER 20000115

GER 20010422

GER 20000507

GER 20000820

GER 20000916

GER 20010205

GER 20010107

GER 20010524

GER 20000714

GER 20010209

GER 20010410

GER 20001114

GER 20001107

GER 20000620

GER 20000229

GER 20000820

GER 20010104

Nachname

Wollenberg

Millennium

Schäb

Niemeyer

Kaiser

Hufnagel

Wahl

Voege

Lechner

Kämmlein

Fuchs

Weber

Rieger

Neff

Müller

Fritz

Jung

Däschner

Trojahn

Krüger

Latus

Fronzke

Schneider

Pailer

Kienzler

Kuhnen

Weinert

Fritz

Daumüller

Vorname

Tim

Ian

Moritz

Jakob

Leon Reinhard

Tim

Dennis

Lennart

Christoph

Lars

Max

Aaron

Christian

Noah

Niklas

Benedikt

Noah

Luca

Robert

Maximilian

Paul

Joshua

Sören

Steven

Matthias

Ramón

Simon

Tobias

Luca

Verein

E-Racers Top Level Augsburg

SV Kirchzarten

TGV Schotten

RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach

MSV  Essen-Steele 2011

SV Reudern

TSV Weilheim

DJK RS Grafschaft

Equipe Velo Oberland Holzkirchen

RSV Haltingen

TSV Laichingen

SV Vecunda Bekond

Radunion Halle

TURA Untermünkheim

RSC 1981 Frankenberg

E-Racers Top Level Augsburg

RSG Gießen u. Wieseck

MTB Heidelsheim

SSV Mounty Altenberg

TSV Niederstaufen

RV Radlerlust Gomaringen

BikeSportBühne Bayreuth

RSV Rheinfelden

RSV Bike-Riders Remchingen

Ski-Club Urach

SV Vecunda Bekond

RSV Team Auto-Riedel Schwarzenberg

E-Racers Top Level Augsburg

SC Rosenheim

Team

BMC Rookies

Team HWG Gedern

Landeskader NRW

Gesamtzeit

38:46.683

39:32.751

39:50.214

39:51.032

39:51.161

40:12.631

40:27.064

40:40.667

41:48.453

41:56.195

42:04.475

42:47.246

43:09.239

43:15.375

43:28.922

43:42.885

43:53.871

44:04.461

44:32.055

44:42.570

45:24.377

45:58.146

46:08.810

46:14.294

46:29.017

46:53.762

47:23.832

47:31.066

47:37.279

Diff.

46.068

1:03.531

1:04.349

1:04.478

1:25.948

1:40.381

1:53.984

3:01.770

3:09.512

3:17.792

4:00.563

4:22.556

4:28.692

4:42.239

4:56.202

5:07.188

5:17.778

5:45.372

5:55.887

6:37.694

7:11.463

7:22.127

7:27.611

7:42.334

8:07.079

8:37.149

8:44.383

8:50.596

Runden

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

NF

NF

NS

NS

NS

NS

St.Nr.

213

232

230

225

237

219

234

254

255

241

240

243

247

221

248

256

245

244

238

249

201

239

251

222

235

236

253

UCI Code

GER 20000109

GER 20000807

GER 20010214

GER 20010220

GER 20010202

GER 20010620

GER 20010127

GER 20011001

GER 20010317

GER 20011110

GER 20010610

GER 20010203

GER 20010301

GER 20000307

GER 20010425

GER 20001125

GER 20010926

GER 20010207

GER 20010324

GER 20010820

GER 20001108

GER 20010417

GER 20010515

GER 20000321

GER 20010113

GER 20010823

GER 20010704

Nachname

Renz

Wiesner

Aures

Brengartner

Schneider

Eydt

Mai

Scherer

Schuh

Schweizer

David

Vogt

Huber

Knupfer

Blattner

Pariano

Hülsmann

Jung

Planert

Uhlmann

Hemmerling

Bausch

Libesch

Zilse

Bender

Eberhardt

Tröscher

Vorname

Carol

Willi

Leon

Florian

Noah

Markus

Maximilian

Marcel

Dustin Cedric

Moritz

Tristan

Vincent

Julian

Sebastian

Finn

Gabriele-Lorenzo

Tom

Florian

Nick

Florian

Lars

Jan

Rico

Jan-Ole

Jonas

Linus

Fabian

Verein

RSG Zollern Alb '82

Radunion Halle

RSC Neukirchen

SV Kirchzarten

"RV ""Sport"" 1919 Queidersbach"

RV Tempo 1921 Hirzweiler

RSV Team Auto-Riedel Schwarzenberg

RV Möve Schmelz

RSC St. Ingbert

TSV Böhringen

RSC Hengen

SV Kirchzarten

RSG Karlsruhe

TSV Böhringen

TGV Schotten

SC Furtwangen

ATV Haltern

RSV Team Auto-Riedel Schwarzenberg

White Rock

RSV Team Auto-Riedel Schwarzenberg

RSC St. Ingbert

SC Furtwangen

TGV Schotten

RSC Niederrhein

RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach

TSG Münsingen

SV Kirchzarten

Team

Gonso-Simplon-Racing Team

Landeskader NRW

BMC Rookies

Team HWG Gedern

Landeskader NRW

LEXWARE

Gesamtzeit

47:59.299

48:15.471

48:25.825

48:46.589

48:50.661

49:00.220

49:23.665

49:38.599

49:48.415

50:14.410

50:39.720

51:07.958

52:00.912

52:37.690

39:12.924

39:47.916

39:55.431

40:01.275

41:24.700

47:22.722

30:32.197

23:15.557

26:33.370

Diff.

9:12.616

9:28.788

9:39.142

9:59.906

10:03.978

10:13.537

10:36.982

10:51.916

11:01.732

11:27.727

11:53.037

12:21.275

13:14.229

13:51.007

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

NF

NF

NF

NS

NS

NS

NS

Runden

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.

DQ

St.Nr.

231

UCI Code

GER 20010107

Nachname

Fügert

Vorname

Percy

Verein

RSG Gießen u. Wieseck

Team Gesamtzeit

49:51.379

Diff.

DQ

Runden

4

Nach Runden sortiert
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